Num

10

11
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Student ID

a2217***

b9530073

b9703022

b9703106

b9830205

b9830213

b9830418

d9706005

f1271%**

m9707325

22980050

22980377

zz980515

22980520

zz980541

22980576

zz980584

22980652

22980675

22980726

zz980814

zz980818

Verification — 0900 Class

National Taiwan University of Science and Technology
Teaching and Learning Center — Summer Intensive English Program

Eng. First

Name
Nancy
Ken
Johnny
Phil
Teresa
Luke
Lauren
Jalen
Bo-Yuan
Hugo
lan
Tommy
Leon
Clyde
Leo
Dennis
Fong
Yo-Lun
Jack
Samforce
Terry

Martin

“Daily English”
Eng. Last
Name

Cai
Lin
Huang
Wang
Chen
Liu
Lin
Chen
Su
Chen
Lai
Chen
Luo
Li
Wang
Yang
Lin

Jian

Huang

Shi

Chinese
Name

i
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e
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b
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3
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i
s
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S
SR
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MR

email address

hsin@nccu.edu.tw

lwcgol@yahoo.com.tw

johnny199097 @hotmail.com

02614092@hotmail.com

t25300@yahoo.com

Luke791116@yahoo.com.tw

gzato91023@yahoo.com.tw

jalen chen@hotmail.com

totokoheke@yahoo.com.tw

noisee@ms42.hinet.net

rrnrn@hotmail.com

pa pa on@hotmail.com

M9802110@mail.ntust.edu.tw

kazami0127@yahoo.com.tw

livevil98 @hotmail.com

k460031 @hotmail.com

?

xyzlun@yahoo.com.tw

juin.jei. Wu@hotmail.com

xmanerl234@yahoo.com.tw

L12458 @yahoo.com.tw

keepmax9@hotmail.com
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Num

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Student ID

22980820

zz980824

22980844

22980853

zz980915

zz980928

zz980951

22980952

22980998

zz981059

zz981068

b9501041

m9605810

22980870

b9703026

zz980900

zz980733

b9703128

b9730411

a9603227

zz980898

Verification — 0900 Class

National Taiwan University of Science and Technology
Teaching and Learning Center — Summer Intensive English Program

Eng. First
Name

Julian
Steven
Eric
Matt
Andy
Andy
Juan
lzzy
Edge
Ray
Sanford
Ruan
Jimmy
Jim
Steven
Zeming
Elliot
Tony
Allen
Tony

Jimmy

“Daily English”

Eng. Last

Name
Chang
Chen
Wu
Gao
Ye
Hong
Liu
Xu
Lai
Huang
You
Nguyen
Nguyen
Guo
Gong
Liu
Lai
Chiou
Zheng
Chen

Yang

Chinese
Name
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email address

jaholosn@yahoo.com.tw

king75112@yahoo.com.tw

dance3693@yahoo.com.tw

hkyiyo@yahoo.com.tw

tomoyaso@gmail.com

x951159x@yahoo.com.tw

wehillfer@hotmail.com

?

M9805301@mail.ntust.edu.tw

ray76323@hotmail.com

lifewayl2@yahoo.com.tw

hoadamaixinh123@yahoo.com

newadall9@yahoo.com

b9703026@ mail.ntust.edu.tw

maxla86@hotmail.com

A9603224@mail.ntust.edu.tw

A9603114@mail.ntust.edu.tw
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